
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 13 January 2023

P 4/5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLUE JEAN Last start winner GAR, 06/01/2023, R6, P 1P 2P 2P 4/1/2J. Miles 558004 5/4243

 2 BOCKEY 2 Last start winner GAR, 07/01/2023, R5, P 1P 4P 5P 4/1/2K. Kowalski 530647 12/11165

 3 JOHN'S CALL Last start placegetter TAR, 04/01/2023, R12, P 3P 3P 2P 4/1/1T. Robinson 532392 11/8300

 4 SAMMY'S TURN Dropping in grade GAR, 18/11/2022, R8, P 4P 2P 5P 4/1/2L. Chaytor 537496 7/5261

 5 LET'S GO HORNETS 1 Dropping in grade GOS, 03/01/2023, R3, P 7P 7P 6P 4/1/2T. Hong 532485 6/5189

 6 AT RANDOM Weighted points score GAR, 06/01/2023, R6, P 4P 1P 2P 4/1/1T. Ball 542580 9/7219

 7 PEACE VALLEY Weighted points score GAR, 06/01/2023, R6, P 6P 2P 8P 4/1/1M. Frankland-Shambler 544492 7/6183

 8 GOLDEN GORT Last start winner GAR, 06/01/2023, R4, P 1P 1P 5/3J. Gorton 553081 2/1211

 9 RAVIOLI Last start winner RIC, 08/01/2023, R3, P 1P 1P 2Y 5/3N. Lyford 550000 2/1170

 10 KRYPTO MAIZIE Last start placegetter TAR, 04/01/2023, R9, P 3P 3P 5P 5/1L. Masterson 554334 4/3222

 11 READY TO JIGGLE Last start placegetter GAR, 06/01/2023, R4, P 3P 2P 3P 5/2J. Porter 556349 3/2219

 12 IBIZA Last start placegetter GAR, 06/01/2023, R4, P 2P 6P 1P 5/2I. Darcey 542318 3/2189

 13 LIQUORICE GIRL 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 20/12/2022, R2, P 2P 1P 5/4J. Hawkins 554423 1/0184

 14 BUNT AND RUN Last start placegetter RIC, 08/01/2023, R6, P 3P 4P 6Y 5/4N. Lyford 549996 1/0127

 15 FRUIT AND NUTS 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 09/01/2023, R9, P 3P 7P 6P 5/4D. Hampson 541833 1/0123

 16 MCFERGUS Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 06/01/2023, R4, P 5P 1P 6P 5/3D. Roach 508688 2/1126

 17 DEEDEE'S CHARM 2 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 06/01/2023, R6, P 8P 7P 6P 5/1B. Sweetman 533052 9/8114

 18 PAIGE Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 06/01/2023, R6, P 6P 5M 8P 5/1J. Porter 526343 9/882

 19 NITRAM SHIMMER Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 07/01/2023, R5, P 6P 7P 5P 5/4G. Novley 541172 1/081

 20 SWISS STICKER Dropping in grade GAR, 07/01/2023, R3, P 5P 6P 7P 5/1S. Smith 549128 9/8183

 21 GAGAN DOLLY Weighted points score TAR, 04/01/2023, R9, P 7P 3P 3P 5/1T. Robinson 532394 4/3177

 22 STEEL PANTHER Weighted points score GAR, 06/01/2023, R4, P 7P 3P 6P 5/3T. Callen 523208 3/1153

 23 KIMMY CAMARO Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2022, R3, P 7P 8P 3P 5/1R. Stewart 547309 4/3147

 24 GAGAN ASHER Weighted points score TAR, 04/01/2023, R10, P 7P 4P 1P 5/1T. Robinson 538866 5/3138

 25 SPRING BARON Weighted points score TAR, 04/01/2023, R8, P 6P 2Y 2P 5/1M. Finlay 532180 6/4136

 26 GAGAN SINGLETS Weighted points score TAR, 04/01/2023, R4, P 5P 3P 1P 5/4T. Robinson 551808 1/0134

 27 SHE PICKED ME Weighted points score GAR, 23/12/2022, R8, P 8P 6P 5P 5/2R. Stewart 558434 3/2126

 28 OUR GIRL AMBER Weighted points score GAR, 07/01/2023, R5, P 4P 7P 7P 5/2G. Ball 544741 3/2123

 29 LUNAR HALO 1 Weighted points score RIC, 06/01/2023, R12, P 8P 3P 6P 5/2J. Mcguiness 530225 4/2116
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 13 January 2023

P 4/5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 RATTLIN' AWAY Weighted points score GAR, 09/12/2022, R5, P 7P 6P 5P 5/3A. Roche 532693 2/1114

 31 NOBU GIRL Weighted points score RIC, 08/01/2023, R4, P 8P 4Y 5Y 5/4N. Lyford 550001 1/0111

 32 BAGO GO GO Weighted points score GAR, 09/12/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 5P 5/4J. Roche 508632 4/0105

 33 KEEP IT SASSY Weighted points score TAR, 04/01/2023, R10, P 6P 5Y 3P 5/1M. Finlay 548162 4/3101

 34 KEY BON Weighted points score RIC, 09/01/2023, R6, P 7P 8P 1Y 5/2N. Lyford 541393 4/292

 35 BROWN VENOM Weighted points score GAR, 30/12/2022, R4, P 8P 5P 4P 5/4D. Roach 508689 1/078
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 13 January 2023

P 5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GOLDEN GORT Last start winner GAR, 06/01/2023, R4, P 1P 1P 5/3J. Gorton 553081 2/1211

 2 RAVIOLI Last start winner RIC, 08/01/2023, R3, P 1P 1P 2Y 5/3N. Lyford 550000 2/1170

 3 KRYPTO MAIZIE Last start placegetter TAR, 04/01/2023, R9, P 3P 3P 5P 5/1L. Masterson 554334 4/3222

 4 READY TO JIGGLE Last start placegetter GAR, 06/01/2023, R4, P 3P 2P 3P 5/2J. Porter 556349 3/2219

 5 IBIZA Last start placegetter GAR, 06/01/2023, R4, P 2P 6P 1P 5/2I. Darcey 542318 3/2189

 6 LIQUORICE GIRL 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 20/12/2022, R2, P 2P 1P 5/4J. Hawkins 554423 1/0184

 7 BUNT AND RUN Last start placegetter RIC, 08/01/2023, R6, P 3P 4P 6Y 5/4N. Lyford 549996 1/0127

 8 FRUIT AND NUTS 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 09/01/2023, R9, P 3P 7P 6P 5/4D. Hampson 541833 1/0123

 9 MCFERGUS Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 06/01/2023, R4, P 5P 1P 6P 5/3D. Roach 508688 2/1126

 10 DEEDEE'S CHARM 2 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 06/01/2023, R6, P 8P 7P 6P 5/1B. Sweetman 533052 9/8114

 11 PAIGE Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 06/01/2023, R6, P 6P 5M 8P 5/1J. Porter 526343 9/882

 12 NITRAM SHIMMER Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 07/01/2023, R5, P 6P 7P 5P 5/4G. Novley 541172 1/081

 13 SWISS STICKER Dropping in grade GAR, 07/01/2023, R3, P 5P 6P 7P 5/1S. Smith 549128 9/8183

 14 GAGAN DOLLY Weighted points score TAR, 04/01/2023, R9, P 7P 3P 3P 5/1T. Robinson 532394 4/3177

 15 STEEL PANTHER Weighted points score GAR, 06/01/2023, R4, P 7P 3P 6P 5/3T. Callen 523208 3/1153

 16 KIMMY CAMARO Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2022, R3, P 7P 8P 3P 5/1R. Stewart 547309 4/3147

 17 GAGAN ASHER Weighted points score TAR, 04/01/2023, R10, P 7P 4P 1P 5/1T. Robinson 538866 5/3138

 18 SPRING BARON Weighted points score TAR, 04/01/2023, R8, P 6P 2Y 2P 5/1M. Finlay 532180 6/4136

 19 GAGAN SINGLETS Weighted points score TAR, 04/01/2023, R4, P 5P 3P 1P 5/4T. Robinson 551808 1/0134

 20 SHE PICKED ME Weighted points score GAR, 23/12/2022, R8, P 8P 6P 5P 5/2R. Stewart 558434 3/2126

 21 OUR GIRL AMBER Weighted points score GAR, 07/01/2023, R5, P 4P 7P 7P 5/2G. Ball 544741 3/2123

 22 LUNAR HALO 1 Weighted points score RIC, 06/01/2023, R12, P 8P 3P 6P 5/2J. Mcguiness 530225 4/2116

 23 RATTLIN' AWAY Weighted points score GAR, 09/12/2022, R5, P 7P 6P 5P 5/3A. Roche 532693 2/1114

 24 NOBU GIRL Weighted points score RIC, 08/01/2023, R4, P 8P 4Y 5Y 5/4N. Lyford 550001 1/0111

 25 BAGO GO GO Weighted points score GAR, 09/12/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 5P 5/4J. Roche 508632 4/0105

 26 KEEP IT SASSY Weighted points score TAR, 04/01/2023, R10, P 6P 5Y 3P 5/1M. Finlay 548162 4/3101

 27 KEY BON Weighted points score RIC, 09/01/2023, R6, P 7P 8P 1Y 5/2N. Lyford 541393 4/292

 28 BROWN VENOM Weighted points score GAR, 30/12/2022, R4, P 8P 5P 4P 5/4D. Roach 508689 1/078
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 13 January 2023

P FFA 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FRESH FRIED FISH Last start winner GAR, 07/01/2023, R3, P 1P 1P 3P 1/2S. Robertson 540445 10/8297

 2 SASSY MS. MINX Weighted points score GAR, 23/12/2022, R10, P 8P 6C 1P 1/1S. Stewart 558435 8/7273

 3 BLUE FIRE ICE Last start placegetter GAR, 07/01/2023, R3, P 3P 1P 6P 2/1/2J. Roche 528813 16/14309

 4 JOKEY Weighted points score GAR, 24/12/2022, R6, P 6P 8P 8P 2/1/1L. Davis 529814 12/10225

 5 TELFORD Dropping in grade TAR, 04/01/2023, R12, P 4P 5P 2P 3/1/2K. Sanderson 547118 11/10189

 6 BLUE JEAN Last start winner GAR, 06/01/2023, R6, P 1P 2P 2P 4/1/2J. Miles 558004 5/4243

 7 BOCKEY 2 Last start winner GAR, 07/01/2023, R5, P 1P 4P 5P 4/1/2K. Kowalski 530647 12/11165

 8 JOHN'S CALL Last start placegetter TAR, 04/01/2023, R12, P 3P 3P 2P 4/1/1T. Robinson 532392 11/8300

 9 SAMMY'S TURN Dropping in grade GAR, 18/11/2022, R8, P 4P 2P 5P 4/1/2L. Chaytor 537496 7/5261

 10 LET'S GO HORNETS 1 Dropping in grade GOS, 03/01/2023, R3, P 7P 7P 6P 4/1/2T. Hong 532485 6/5189

 11 AT RANDOM Weighted points score GAR, 06/01/2023, R6, P 4P 1P 2P 4/1/1T. Ball 542580 9/7219

 12 PEACE VALLEY Weighted points score GAR, 06/01/2023, R6, P 6P 2P 8P 4/1/1M. Frankland-Shambler 544492 7/6183
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 13 January 2023

P MDN 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OUR BONNIE GIRL Last start placegetter GAR, 30/12/2022, R2, P 2P 2P 4P M/1R. Groizard Jnr 545466 0/0138

 2 SHEAR SHEAR 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 07/01/2023, R1, P 2P 2P 3P M/1A. Zarb 549399 0/0118

 3 LITTLE OLIVIA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 11/12/2022, R1, P 5P 5P 2P M/1T. Robinson 551810 0/0120

 4 MINI MOO COW Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 24/12/2022, R1, P 4P 3P 7P M/1R. Maguire 541881 0/093

 5 TAI RUSH 1 First start M/1S. Grey 552042 0/00

 6 MUSTARD'S CHOICE 2 First start M/1A. Jones 558461 0/00

 7 SWEET SHE IS 2 Weighted points score MAT, 09/01/2023, R1, P 8P 6P 8P M/1K. Kowalski 549907 0/059

 8 FIRE ME Weighted points score TAR, 26/11/2022, R2, Y 4Y 8P 5P M/1S. Rees 545203 0/054

 9 SIR JACK Weighted points score GAR, 30/12/2022, R2, P 6P 4P M/1G. Grimwood 557673 0/052

 10 TILLY BILLS 1 Weighted points score MAT, 14/11/2022, R1, P 6P (FEL)P M/1A. Woods 543184 0/042

 11 SKY HIGH KEY Weighted points score GAR, 31/12/2022, R1, P 7P 7P 8P M/1L. Davis 547873 0/033
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 13 January 2023

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SHEBA'S JAFFA Last start winner GOS, 03/01/2023, R1, P 1P 7P 4P 4/1/2M. Frankland-Shambler 538015 7/6159

 2 SWAN'S MAGIC Last start winner GAR, 06/01/2023, R11, P 1P 5P 5P 4/1/2S. Bell 531379 13/7145

 3 BLACK IRON Last start placegetter GAR, 10/12/2022, R8, P 3P 1P 6P 4/1/2T. Mason 552330 10/5216

 4 LET'S GO HORNETS 2 Dropping in grade GOS, 03/01/2023, R3, P 7P 7P 6P 4/1/2T. Hong 532485 6/5189

 5 GOODWIN GRANGE Dropping in grade GAR, 02/12/2022, R12, P 7P 1P 7P 4/1/2B. Young 532483 18/8162

 6 DANSEUSE 2 Last start winner RIC, 06/01/2023, R4, P 1P (FEL)P 4P 5/3J. Mcguiness 549352 2/1151

 7 JONTY JONES Last start placegetter GAR, 30/12/2022, R3, P 2P 2P 6P 5/1B. Keene 543954 7/6219

 8 MANILA BRAE 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 09/01/2023, R3, P 3P 3P 6P 5/1G. Ball 541965 9/7177

 9 SMILEY Last start placegetter GAR, 31/12/2022, R6, P 2P 6P 8P 5/1B. Sloan 532274 5/496

 10 TRIXIE BELLA 2 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 06/01/2023, R3, P 4P 4P 8P 5/4N. Woods 543181 1/081

 11 RISING DAWN Dropping in grade GAR, 07/01/2023, R4, P 7P 3P 3P 5/1P. Tobin 543161 8/7201

 12 SMOOTH JACK Weighted points score MAT, 02/01/2023, R9, P 5P 4P 3P 5/1M. Frankland-Shambler 532743 12/6165

 13 ROLLED YOU Weighted points score GAR, 06/01/2023, R9, P 4P 3P 2P 5/3G. Kedwell 555162 2/1144

 14 NELL BELL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/12/2022, R10, P 4P 6P 3P 5/3W. Ison 537365 2/1129

 15 TOOHEY'S TROWELS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 06/01/2023, R3, P 6P 8P 5P 5/4W. Ison 546575 1/0126

 16 LUNAR HALO 2 Weighted points score RIC, 06/01/2023, R12, P 8P 3P 6P 5/2J. Mcguiness 530225 4/2116

 17 DEEDEE'S CHARM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/12/2022, R3, P 8P 7P 6P 5/1B. Sweetman 533052 9/8114

 18 NULA'S GIRL 2 Weighted points score TAR, 21/12/2022, R7, P 5P 5P 4P 5/4T. Ball 545292 1/0114

 19 SHAFTED Weighted points score GAR, 07/01/2023, R4, P 4P 1Y 5Y 5/1J. Porter 532397 7/598

 20 I'M GROOT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 31/12/2022, R2, P 6P 5P 8P 5/4B. Sloan 550866 1/096

 21 COUSIN VINNIE Weighted points score GAR, 06/01/2023, R10, P 7P 7P 4P 5/2A. Woods 543188 5/287
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 13 January 2023

P 5 400 1-2

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 THRILL Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 2P 5/3S. Davies 558468 2/1219

 2 FRISKY FELON Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 2P 5/4M. Davidson 557782 1/0198

 3 BRINDLE BOUNTY Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 2P 5/4S. Atkins 562155 2/0194

 4 LIQUORICE GIRL 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 5/4J. Hawkins 554423 1/0184

 5 MISS SNAP Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 1P 5/3B. Sweetman 549398 2/1174

 6 BROCKIE'S WAY Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 6P 5/3M. Frankland-Shambler 558431 2/1168

 7 ZEAL SURPRISE Grade order Grade 5 8P 2P 1P 5/3J. Murray 554995 2/1161

 8 NOKOSI Grade order Grade 5 3P 3Y 5P 5/4P. Mattress 538151 1/0151

 9 DANSEUSE 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P (FEL)P 4P 5/3J. Mcguiness 549352 2/1151

 10 TAKE MY BET Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 6P 5/3R. Vines Jnr 557742 2/1147

 11 ROLLED YOU Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 2P 5/3G. Kedwell 555162 2/1144

 12 KHALEESI'S JEWEL Grade order Grade 5 5Y 2P 5P 5/4P. Mattress 549395 1/0135

 13 MAXIMUM STELLA Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 3P 5/4R. Walters 547805 1/0132

 14 TEAPOT SCANDAL Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 3P 5/4A. Woods 553823 1/0132

 15 NELL BELL 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 3P 5/3W. Ison 537365 2/1129

 16 KINGSTON JAZZY Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 3P 5/4G. Grimwood 554854 1/0127

 17 TOOHEY'S TROWELS 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 5P 5/4W. Ison 546575 1/0126

 18 FRUIT AND NUTS 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 6P 5/4D. Hampson 541833 1/0123

 19 NULA'S GIRL 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 4P 5/4T. Ball 545292 1/0114

 20 I'M GROOT 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 8P 5/4B. Sloan 550866 1/096

 21 NABIAC SUNSET Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 8P 5/3A. Woods 551781 2/196

 22 DOUG JUDY 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 4P 5/4R. Barnden 552406 1/094

 23 FOUR JOANS Grade order Grade 5 8P 7P 5P 5/4A. Woods 548759 1/090

 24 ELLE'S FIRE Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 7P 5/4A. Groizard 534619 1/087

 25 TRIXIE BELLA 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 8P 5/4N. Woods 543181 1/081

 26 NULA'S BISCUIT Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 8P 5/3R. Walters 547339 2/175

 27 TARGARYEN JEWEL Grade order Grade 5 8Y 5P 7P 5/4P. Mattress 549390 1/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 13 January 2023

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RUM NIGHT Last start placegetter MAT, 26/12/2022, R1, P 2P M/1R. Barnden 552403 0/0134

 2 SHEAR SHEAR 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 07/01/2023, R1, P 2P 2P 3P M/1A. Zarb 549399 0/0118

 3 STEVIE NISMO Last start placegetter GAR, 10/12/2022, R1, P 2P 4P M/1N. Mason 554239 0/0101

 4 COOK THE NOODLE Last start placegetter GAR, 06/01/2023, R2, P 3P 5P 6P M/1R. Groizard Jnr 545464 0/092

 5 DRINK CROWNIES Last start placegetter GAR, 30/12/2022, R1, P 3P 5P 5P M/1S. Davies 549421 0/070

 6 FIREBALL FRENZY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 31/12/2022, R1, P 5P 2P 4P M/1R. Vines Jnr 557741 0/0107

 7 DOUBLE POLKA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 30/12/2022, R2, P 6P 3P 6P M/1A. Woods 553230 0/073

 8 MUSTARD'S CHOICE 1 First start M/1A. Jones 558461 0/00

 9 TAI RUSH 2 First start M/1S. Grey 552042 0/00

 10 JUAN WAY Weighted points score GAR, 06/01/2023, R2, P 7P 7P 6P M/1R. Gore 551608 0/066

 11 ELLE'S SHADOW 2 Weighted points score MAT, 09/01/2023, R1, P 5P 4P 5P M/1A. Groizard 534616 0/064

 12 SUNRISE SURPRISE 3 Weighted points score GAR, 06/01/2023, R1, P 5P 5Y 6P M/1P. Mckinnon 555435 0/062

 13 SWEET SHE IS 4 Weighted points score MAT, 09/01/2023, R1, P 8P 6P 8P M/1K. Kowalski 549907 0/059

 14 US AND THEM Weighted points score GAR, 07/01/2023, R1, P 5P 5P M/1B. Sloan 554342 0/052

 15 SEDONA LAD 2 Weighted points score WPK, 04/01/2023, R1, P 6P 5P 7P M/1R. Walters 547338 0/050

 16 LEVELS TO IT Weighted points score GUN, 16/06/2022, R2, P 7P 7P 5P M/1W. Ison 544966 0/046

 17 TILLY BILLS 2 Weighted points score MAT, 14/11/2022, R1, P 6P (FEL)P M/1A. Woods 543184 0/042
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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Div Wins /
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 1 PRINCESS AUDREY Dropping in grade GOS, 20/12/2022, R6, P 6C 5C 4C 4/1/2C. Eaton 543288 7/5132

 2 ROTHWELL CHUNK Weighted points score WAU, 07/01/2023, R6, Y 4Y 1Y 3P 4/1/2N. Goodwin 546886 11/5225

 3 METRO MIKE Last start placegetter GAR, 06/01/2023, R7, P 2P 3M 1M 5/1T. Hong 527342 8/3243

 4 JUST NATURALLY Last start placegetter GAR, 06/01/2023, R8, P 3P 4P 4P 5/4G. Case 545018 1/0144

 5 FAT BOY'S LUCKY Last start placegetter GAR, 06/01/2023, R7, P 3P 4P 6P 5/1M. Davidson 548369 5/4141

 6 SANDAVE RICHIE Last start Provincial winner GRA, 08/01/2023, R11, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4D. Richardson 554245 5/0264

 7 BOLD COMET Weighted points score GAR, 30/12/2022, R9, P 7P 2P 1P 5/1B. Keene 543956 6/3210

 8 MANILA BRAE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 09/01/2023, R3, P 3P 3P 6P 5/4G. Ball 541965 9/0177

 9 TEAR UP 2 Weighted points score GAR, 07/01/2023, R2, P 3P 2P 4P 5/3R. Finlay 547354 3/1153

 10 GET JUAN Weighted points score GAR, 06/01/2023, R10, P 6P 4P 3P 5/4R. Gore 551606 4/0144

 11 ROTHWELL HORSE Weighted points score WAU, 07/01/2023, R6, Y 5Y 2Y 4P 5/2N. Goodwin 546882 5/2140

 12 TALL ORDER Weighted points score GAR, 31/12/2022, R8, P 6P 6P 7P 5/4B. Sloan 536409 4/0132

 13 DOUG JUDY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 02/01/2023, R7, P 7P 1P 4P 5/4R. Barnden 552406 1/094
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 13 January 2023

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 METRO MIKE Last start placegetter GAR, 06/01/2023, R7, P 2P 3M 1M 5/1T. Hong 527342 8/3243

 2 JUST NATURALLY Last start placegetter GAR, 06/01/2023, R8, P 3P 4P 4P 5/4G. Case 545018 1/0144

 3 FAT BOY'S LUCKY Last start placegetter GAR, 06/01/2023, R7, P 3P 4P 6P 5/1M. Davidson 548369 5/4141

 4 SANDAVE RICHIE Last start Provincial winner GRA, 08/01/2023, R11, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4D. Richardson 554245 5/0264

 5 BOLD COMET Weighted points score GAR, 30/12/2022, R9, P 7P 2P 1P 5/1B. Keene 543956 6/3210

 6 MANILA BRAE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 09/01/2023, R3, P 3P 3P 6P 5/4G. Ball 541965 9/0177

 7 TEAR UP 2 Weighted points score GAR, 07/01/2023, R2, P 3P 2P 4P 5/3R. Finlay 547354 3/1153

 8 GET JUAN Weighted points score GAR, 06/01/2023, R10, P 6P 4P 3P 5/4R. Gore 551606 4/0144

 9 ROTHWELL HORSE Weighted points score WAU, 07/01/2023, R6, Y 5Y 2Y 4P 5/2N. Goodwin 546882 5/2140

 10 TALL ORDER Weighted points score GAR, 31/12/2022, R8, P 6P 6P 7P 5/4B. Sloan 536409 4/0132

 11 DOUG JUDY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 02/01/2023, R7, P 7P 1P 4P 5/4R. Barnden 552406 1/094
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 13 January 2023

P MX 715 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TEAR UP 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 07/01/2023, R2, P 3P 2P 4P 5/3R. Finlay 547354 3/1153

 2 SUGAR JACK 1 Weighted points score GAR, 07/01/2023, R2, P 5P 4P 5P 5/4R. Browne 543976 1/0120

11 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 10 January 2023 - 06:55 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 13 January 2023

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LAURIE'S ALONSO Last start winner GAR, 06/01/2023, R12, P 1P 3P 1P 1/2J. Miles 549021 10/8348

 2 YEAGER BULLET Weighted points score GOS, 20/12/2022, R4, P 6P 1P 1P 1/1L. Chaytor 530518 16/14306

12 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 10 January 2023 - 06:55 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 13 January 2023

P 1 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JILL DOO Weighted points score MAT, 02/01/2023, R3, P 6P 6P 1P 1/2D. Wilson 534256 18/5284

13 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 10 January 2023 - 06:55 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 13 January 2023

P 3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROCKET FORCE Last start placegetter GAR, 06/01/2023, R5, P 2P 2P 4P 3/1/1J. Barnett 530463 9/5303

 2 WING CHUN GIRL Last start City winner WPK, 07/01/2023, R7, C 1C 3C 3C 3/1/2C. Eaton 542445 11/8336

14 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 10 January 2023 - 06:55 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 13 January 2023

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ELLE'S SHADOW 1 Weighted points score MAT, 09/01/2023, R1, P 5P 4P 5P M/1A. Groizard 534616 0/064

 2 SUNRISE SURPRISE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 06/01/2023, R1, P 5P 5Y 6P M/1P. Mckinnon 555435 0/062

 3 SEDONA LAD 1 Weighted points score WPK, 04/01/2023, R1, P 6P 5P 7P M/1R. Walters 547338 0/050

15 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 10 January 2023 - 06:55 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 13 January 2023

P 5 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NICE EBBY 2 Last start placegetter WPK, 04/01/2023, R7, P 2P 7C 7P 5/1A. Foley 542880 4/3158

16 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 10 January 2023 - 06:55 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 13 January 2023

P 3 715 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RITZA PIPER Last start winner WPK, 04/01/2023, R7, P 1P 1P 4P 3/1/2J. Scerri 551370 6/5255

17 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 10 January 2023 - 06:55 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 13 January 2023

P 4 715 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING NEUTRON Weighted points score WPK, 30/12/2022, R7, C 5C 1C 8P 4/1/1M. Hardman 552101 6/5273

18 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 10 January 2023 - 06:55 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 13 January 2023

P 5 715 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NICE EBBY 1 Last start placegetter WPK, 04/01/2023, R7, P 2P 7C 7P 5/1A. Foley 542880 4/3158

 2 SUGAR JACK 2 Weighted points score GAR, 07/01/2023, R2, P 5P 4P 5P 5/4R. Browne 543976 1/0120

19 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 10 January 2023 - 06:55 AM WST


